—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Principal Elementary
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Curriculum Specialist K-8
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Special Day Class
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist Elem
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Special Day Class
Plant Manager |

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Emerson Elementary

Total Wages

$127,046
$104,557
$103,063
$101,084
$98,572
$98,280
$97,276
$95,735
$94,511
$94,166
$93,502
$92,258
$92,012
$91,650
$90,432
$89,936
$89,776
$88,811
$86,988
$86,572
$86,512
$81,843
$80,745
$77,905
$73,876
$73,159
$73,083
$72,770
$61,179
$56,306
$47,030



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher K-3

Instr Asst/Behavior Inter
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Nutrition Services Supv |
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Plant Worker

School Secretary |

Instr Asst/Behavior Inter
Cook

Teacher Special Day Class
Community Relations Spec
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Library Assistant
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Teacher K-3

Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Health Assistant
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Attendance Clerk
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Cafeteria Worker
Campus Security Asst
Cafeteria Worker

Plant Worker

Cafeteria Worker

Program Leader-Ases

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Emerson Elementary

$45,254
$42,197
$41,627
$39,457
$36,100
$35,218
$33,933
$29,538
$28,757
$28,729
$28,310
$27,234
$26,343
$26,237
$25,929
$25,436
$24,129
$23,898
$23,840
$23,298
$20,297
$19,864
$19,829
$18,778
$17,901
$16,165
$14,442
$13,363
$11,776
$10,406
$10,359

$9,239



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Program Leader-Ases
Program Leader-Ases
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
Program Leader-Ases
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
College Tutor(Unclass)
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
Noon Aide/Exempt
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif
Recreation Director Class

Noon Aide/Exempt

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Emerson Elementary

$8,394
$8,032
$8,026
$7,438
$6,700
$4,965
$4,865
$4,795
$4,667
$4,305
$3,716
$3,585
$3,199
$2,992
$2,992
$2,948
$1,938
$1,436

$830

$342



