	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$127,046
2.	Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$104,557
3.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$103,063
4.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$101,084
5.	Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$98,572
6.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$98,280
7.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$97,276
8.	Curriculum Specialist K-8		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$95,735
9.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$94,511
10.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$94,166
11.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$93,502
12.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$92,258
13.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$92,012
14.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$91,650
15.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$90,432
16.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$89,936
17.	Intervention Teacher		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$89,776
18.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$88,811
19.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$86,988
20.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$86,572
21.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$86,512
22.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$81,843
23.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$80,745
24.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$77,905
25.	Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$73,876
26.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$73,159
27.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$73,083
28.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$72,770
29.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$61,179
30.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$56,306
31.	Plant Manager I		Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$47,030

32.	Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$45,254
33.	Instr Asst/Behavior Inter	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$42,197
34.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$41,627
35.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$39,457
36.	Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$36,100
37.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$35,218
38.	Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$33,933
39.	School Secretary I	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$29,538
40.	Instr Asst/Behavior Inter	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$28,757
41.	Cook	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$28,729
42.	Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$28,310
43.	Community Relations Spec	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$27,234
44.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$26,343
45.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$26,237
46.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$25,929
47.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$25,436
48.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$24,129
49.	Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$23,898
50.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$23,840
51.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$23,298
52.	Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$20,297
53.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$19,864
54.	Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$19,829
55.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$18,778
56.	Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$17,901
57.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$16,165
58.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$14,442
59.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$13,363
60.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$11,776
61.	Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$10,406
62.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$10,359
63.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$9,239

64.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$8,394
65.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$8,032
66.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$8,026
67.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$7,438
68.	Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$6,700
69.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$4,965
70.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$4,865
71.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$4,795
72.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$4,667
73.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$4,305
74.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$3,716
75.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$3,585
76.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$3,199
77.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$2,992
78.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$2,992
79.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$2,948
80.	Noon Aide/Exempt	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$1,938
81.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$1,436
82.	Recreation Director Class	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$830
83.	Noon Aide/Exempt	Compton Unified	Emerson Elementary	\$342